
LOT 31 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

678-600, 803-2023, 812-1422, 820

BOLKOSKY EDWARD GREGORY
274 NW POMPANO CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-131

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/22/2018 KR 5.57 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

287,607
33,255
50,000

370,862
107,123
263,739

HX HB 51,411
212,328
370,862

0

375,870

1465/2196 4/21/2022 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOLKOSKY GREGORY

BOLKOSKY EDWARD GRE

0820/0487 4/05/1996 WD Q V 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY L & TEENA RUF

EDWARD  GREGORY & A

2026
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26625 ADDN SFR 403 01/16/2008

11564 SFR 230 08/23/1996

1997HX Base Yr

274 NW POMPANO CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,205 112.8498 126.39 405,080 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2766

BAS 1,290 100 1,290 115,761

BAS 1,476 100 1,476 132,452

FGR 546 55 300 26,921

FOP 52 30 16 1,436

FOP 72 30 22 1,975

FOP 336 30 101 9,063

3,772 3,205 287,607

BAS= W8  U4 L4  W6  L4 D4  FOP= W12 S6 E12 N6$ S6 W12 N6W15
BAS= N16 W1 FOP=  N12 W28 S12 E28$ W29 S43 E30 N27$ S32 E2 S2
E10 N2 E2 FOP= E13 N4 W13 S4$ N4 E13 S4 E2 S2E10 N2 E2 N6 E8
FGR= E21 N26W21 S26$ N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,027.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 4,541

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 38 456.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2008 2008 3 58 18,514

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,800

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

33,255

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


